
Anti Ragging committee & Anti Ragging squad formed from today onwards 
(session 2024-25) for the students. The members are as follows: 

NO: ral coNlaoty/422 

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE& ANTI RAGGING SQUAD 

S.No. Name 

1. 

2 

3 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF NURSING, PATIALA 

DATE: 2c /o3/24 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Dr. Jasveen Kaur 

Mrs. Bimla Devi 

Mrs. Sarabjit Kaur 

Mrs Manpreet Kaur 

Mrs. Satwinder Kaur 

Mrs. Rupinder Kaur 

Designation 

Associate professor 

Lecturer 

Acting tutor 

Acting tutor 

Nursing Officer 

Nursing Officer 

Phone no 

9872508246 

9988953357 

8146668077 

7814940699 

7696620855 

6239883 166 

PRINCIPAL 

Govt 
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