GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF NURSING, PATIALA

NO: Malacon/2024/422

Anti Ragging committee & Anti Ragging squad formed from today onwards (session 2024-25) for the students. The members are as follows:

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE & ANTI RAGGING SQUAD

S.No.	Name	Designation	Phone no
1.	Dr. Jasveen Kaur	Associate professor	9872508246
2.	Mrs. Bimla Devi	Lecturer	9988953357
3.	Mrs. Sarabjit Kaur	Acting tutor	8146668077
4.	Mrs Manpreet Kaur	Acting tutor	7814940699
5.	Mrs. Satwinder Kaur	Nursing Officer	7696620855
6.	Mrs. Rupinder Kaur	Nursing Officer	6239883166



DATE: 26/03/24